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LCER o0 Filed in District Court
State of Minnesota

1/10/2022 7:59 PM

Proforma Aty: Siiton, S. Matter #; 390086.000 Run Date: 2017-05-02

Bill Through: 2017-04-30 Proforma: 2858533 Page 1
COZEN
PROFORMA € SN o
00603.2694.000 - Baker, Omarr
390086.000 - Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson
CRetum Inv. To OBill Costs and Fees  CIBill Fees Only OClose File ~ Special Instructions:
Operator: elites10
CTransfer to o/m o Not Bill 0Bill Costs Only OFinal Bill
Hold Reason Hvl&o'“‘ql_ ‘_{EM CW'\— pﬁ, (}(U qu
Originating OA% Billing BA% Transferor TA% Proforma Attorney
5435  Silton, S. 10000 5435 Silton, S. 100.00 0936 CO, TBD, 100.00 5435 Silton, S.
Client Number: Joint Group Billing Instructions
00603.2694.000
Client Address Matter Address Contact BALANCE INFORMATION
Baker, Omarr
115 King Creek Rd Timecard Subtotal 999,015.00
Golden Valley, MN 55415 Cost Subtotal 28,118.85
Proforma Total $1,027,133.85
Available Unallocated 0.00
Available Trust 0.00
Matter Information Invoice Formatting Invoice Formatting Department Info
Status: OP Bill Type: E Joint Summary: DATE OF LOSS:
Date Opened: 2016-06-29 Time Detail: 06 Print Backup Images?: DATE OF SETTLEMENT:
Dept: 15 - Business Law Time Summary: 03 Email Draft; GROSS RECOVERY:
Loc: 160 - Minneapolis Cost Detail: 02 Unallocated: POLICY NUMBER:
Practice: 15300 - Estate Administration AR: 01 Sub-Heading: CLAIM NUMBER:
Rate; 2 Adjustments: Lit Advisor #: LOSS STATE:
Template: XS Billed to Date: Client Reference: SUIT STATE:
Arrangement: Hourly CP Tim ~ eBill Vendor: CLIENT REF. NO.
Fee Freq: M CP Co: CLAIM REP
Cost Freq: M Trust:
T Bar Code Valye : 7787E7A66

Last Bill Date: None
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Proforma Aty: Silton, S. Matter #: 390086.000 Run Date: 2017-05-02
Bill Through: 2017-04-30 Proforma: 2858533 Page 2
TIME ENTRIES

Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative
36579468 5441-Kulbeik, Amy 06/22/2016 B 1.00 205.00 1.00 205.00 205.00
3J6579273 544 1-Kulbeik, Amy 06/23/2016 B 0.80 164.00 0.80 164.00 369.00
36601150 5441-Kulbeik, Amy 06/24/2016 B 0.20 41.00 0.20 41.00 410.00
36619899  5435-Silton, Steven 06/24/2016 B 2.50 1,250.00 2.50 1,250.00 1,660.00
36603218 5441-Kulbeik, Amy 06/27/2016 B 1.40 287.00 1.40 287.00 1,947.00
36619903  5435-Silton, Steven 06/27/2016 B 6.00 3,000.00 6.00 3,000.00 4,947.00
36643841 5433-Kane, Thomas 0612712016 B 0.90 481.50 0.80 481.50 5,428.50

36613586  4503-Fixler, Herbert B.  06/28/2016 B 2.50 2,125.00 2.50 2,125.00 7,853.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount Hours Amount  Cumulative

36619919  5435-Silton, Steven 06/28/2016 B 4.80 2,400,00 4.80 2,400.00 9,953.50

36622384  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 06/28/2016 B 1.50 1.027.50 1.50 1.027.50 10,881.00

36643912  5433-Kane, Thomas 06/28/2016 B 0.20 107.00 0.20 107.00 11,088.00
36613369  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 06/29/2016 B 0.40 82.00 0.40 82.00 11,170.00
6619932  5435-Silton, Steven 06/29/2016 B 5.50 2.750.00 5.50 2,750.00 13,920.00

36623968  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 06/29/2016 B 0.70 479.50 0.70 479.50 14,399.50
36624141 4503-Fixler, Herbert B.  06/28/2016 B 0.70 595.00 0.70 595.00 14,994.50
36643862  5433-Kane, Thomas 06/29/2016 B 0.20 107.00 0.20 107.00 15,101.50

36685803  4503-Fixler, Herbert B,  06/30/2016 B 1.50 1,275.00 1.50 1,275.00 16,376.50

36642403  4958-Kolodny, Jefirey 07/01/12016 B 0.80 548.00 0.80 548.00 16,924.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative

36804031 5435-Silton, Steven 07/01/2016 B 4.50 2,250.00 4.50 2,250.00 19,174.50

36670698  5433-Kane, Thomas 07/05/2016 B

2.00 1,070.00 2.00 1,070.00 20,244.50

36673287  4958-Kolodny, Jefirey 07/05/2016 B 1.70 1,164.50 1.70 1,164.50 21,409.00

36685376  4503-Fixler, Herbert B.  07/05/2016 B 2.00 1,700.00 2.00 1,700.00 23,109.00

36704269  5435-Silton, Steven 07/05/2016 B 5.40 2,700.00 5.40 2,700.00 25,809.00
36705719  4607-Sekhri, Janet 07/05/2016 B 0.20 56.00 0.20 56.00 25,865.00
36651315  5787-Velasquez, Rachel 07/06/2016 B 3.50 682.50 3.50 682.50 26,547.50
36658248  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/06/2016 B 0.50 147 .50 0.50 147.50 26,695.00
36658249  6267-Rapopor, Edgar 07/06/2016 B 0.20 59.00 0.20 59.00 26,754.00
36658251 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/06/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 26,783.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative

36658268  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/06/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 26,813.00

36658458  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/06/2016 B 5.10 1,604 50 5.10 1,504.50 28,317.50

36660126  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 07/06/2016 B 0.20 41.00 0.20 41.00 28,358.50

36704405  5435-Silton, Steven 07/06/2016 B 6.90 3,450.00 6.90 3,450.00 31,808.50

36654223  5787-Velasquez, Rachel 07/07/2016 B 4.30 838.50 4.30 838.50 32,647.00

36658459  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/07/2016 B 4.40 1,298.00 4.40 1,298.00 33,945.00

36658460  6267-Rapoporl, Edgar 07/07/2016 B 0.60 177.00 0.60 177.00 34,122.00
36658461 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/07/2016 B 1.80 531.00 1.80 531.00 34,6563.00
36658462  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/07/2016 B 0.40 118.00 040 118.00 34,771.00

36670670  5433-Kane, Thomas 07/07/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 35,038.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount Cumulative

36673476  495B-Kolodny, Jeffrey 07/07/2016 B 0.50 342.50 0.50 342.50 35,361.00

36685404  4503-Fixler, Herbert B.  07/07/2016 B 2.00 1,700.00 2.00 1,700.00 37,081.00

36710023  5435-Silton, Steven 07/07/12016 B 550 2,750.00 550 2,750.00 39,831.00

36658680  6267-Rapopori, Edgar 07/08/2016 B 0.40 118.00 0.40 116.00 39,949.00

36658862  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/08/2016 B 5.80 1.711.00 580 1,711.00 41,660.00

36658868  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/08/2016 B 2.20 649.00 2.20 549.00 42,309.00
36659340  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/08/2016 B 010 29.50 010 29.50 42,338.50
36659357  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/08/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 42,368.00

36710041 5435-Silton, Steven 07/08/2016 B 440 2,200.00 4.40 2,200.00 44,568.00

36697223  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 0771172016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 28.50 44,597.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative

36706122  5435-Silton, Steven 07/41/2016 B 5.30 2,650.00 5.30 2,650.00 47,247.50

36687312  6267-Rapopon, Edgar 07/12/2016 B

0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 47,277.00

36705842  5435-Silton, Steven 0712/2016 B 5.90 2,950.00 590 2,950.00 50,227.00

36705617  5435-Silton, Steven 07/13/2016 B 7.40 3,700.00 7.40 3,700.00 53,927.00

36704184  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 07/14/2016 B 0.70 479.50 0.70 479.50 54,406.50

36705764  5435-Siiton, Steven 07/14/2016 B 5.30 2,650.00 5.30 2,650.00 57,056.50

36777713 4503-Fixler, Herbert B.  07/14/2016 B 0.70 595.00 0.70 595.00 57,651.50
36697842  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/15/12016 B 0.40 118.00 0.40 118.00 57,768.50
36698105  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 0715/2016 B 0.10 290.50 0.10 29.50 57,799.00
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative

36705608  5435-Silton, Steven 07/15/2016 B 430 2,150.00 4.30 2,150.00 59,949.00

36713224 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07115/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 59,978.50

36705867 5435-Silton, Steven 0717/12016 B 3.10 1,550.00 3.10 1,550 00 61,5628.50

36705546  5435-Silton, Steven 07182016 B 4.50 2,250.00 4.50 2,250.00 63,778.50

36713223  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/18/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 63,6808.00
36713226  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/18/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 63.837.50
36713238  6267-Rapoport, Edgar  07/18/2016 B 0.20 §9.00 0.20 59.00 63,896.50
36713239  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 0711812016 B 0.20 5§9.00 0.20 59.00 63,955.50
36713269  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 071872016 B 3.10 914.50 3.10 914.50 64,870.00
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative

36723484  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 07/18/2016 B 1.70 348.50 1.70 348.50 65,218.50

36764516  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 07/18/2016 B 1.50 1,027.50 1.50 1,027.50 66,246.00

36725282  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 07/19/2016 B 1.40 287.00 1.40 287.00 66,533.00
36726243  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07119/2016 B 0.20 59.00 0.20 59.00 66,592.00
36764521 4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 071192016 B 1.10 753.50 1.10 753.50 67,345.50

36803590  5435-Silton, Steven 07/19/2016 B 2.890 1,450.00 2.90 1,450.00 68,795.50
36735534  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 07/20/2016 B 070 143.50 0.70 143.50 68,939.00
36740340  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/20/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 68,968.50

36803593 5435-Silton, Steven 07/20/2016 B 4.30 2,150.00 4.30 2,150.00 71,118.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative
36739648  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 0712172016 B 0.70 143.50 0.70 143.50 71,262.00
36740368  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/21/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 71.291.50
J6759015  5433-Kane, Thomas 07/21/2016 B 0.60 321.00 0.60 321.00 71,612.50

36767215  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 07/21/2016 B 1.80 1,301.50 1.90 1,301.50 72,914.00

36803602  5435-Silton, Steven 07/21/2016 B 6.30 3,160.00 6.30 3,150.00 76,064.00

3A6760257  5433-Kane, Thomas 07/22/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 76,331.50

36763348  5435-Silton, Steven 0712212016 B 1.80 900.00 1.80 900.00 77,231.50

36767239  4958-Kolodny, Jefitey 07/22/2016 B 540 3,699.00 540 3,699.00 80,930.50

36777845  4503-Fixler, Herbert B.  07/22/2016 B 1.30 1,105 .00 1.30 1,105.00 82,035.50




Proforma Aty: Silion, S.
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Matter #: 390086.000
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Worked Worked Billed Billed

tndex Timekeeper Date Hours Amount Hours Amount  Cumulative
36763354 5435-Silton, Steven 07/25/2016 B 490 2,450.00 4,90 2,450.00 84,485.50
36772205  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 07/25/2016 B 1.20 246.00 1.20 246.00 84,731.50
36782022  4958-Kolodny, Jefirey 07/25/2016 220 1,507.00 2.20 1,507.00 86,238.50
36763364  5435-Silton, Steven 07/26/2016 4.20 2,100.00 4.20 2,100.00 88,338.50
36765503  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 07/26/2016 0.50 147.50 0.50 147.50 88,486.00
3I6782043  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 0712612016 0.30 205.50 0.30 205.50 88,691.50
36772986  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 07/2712016 1.60 328.00 1.60 328.00 89,019.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed

Index Timekeeper Date Stat  Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative
36802184 5433-Kane, Thomas 07/27/2016 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,019.50
36782007 4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 07/28/2016 B 0.50 342.50 0.50 342.50 89,362.00
36803595  5433-Kane, Thomas 07/28/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 89,629.50
36803599 5433-Kane, Thomas 07/28/2016 B 1.60 856.00 1.60 856.00 90,485.50
J6B803676  5433-Kane, Thomas 07/28/2016 B 060 321.00 0.60 321.00 90,806.50

36804074 5435-5ilton, Steven 07129712016 B 6.50 3,250.00 6.50 3,250.00 94,056.50

36810428  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 07/29/2016 B 1.40 959,00 1.40 959.00 95,015.50

36814443  5433-Kane, Thomas 07/29/2016 B 0.90 481.50 0.90 481.50 95,497.00

36817306  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 08/01/2016 B 2.00 1,370.00 2.00 1,370.00 96,867.00

36820198  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/01/2016 B 0.30 88.50 0.30 88.50 96,855.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed

Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative
36822464  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/01/2016 B 1.20 246.00 1.20 246.00 97,201.50
36848240  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/01/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 97.469.00
36848241 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/01/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 97,736.50
36982654  5435-Silton, Steven 08/01/2016 B 4.50 2,250.00 4.50 2,250.00 §9,986.50
36831781  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/02/2016 B 1.50 307.50 1.50 307.50 100,294.00
36838643 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/02/2016 B 0.10 29.50 0.10 29.50 100,323.50
36831319 5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/03/2016 B 0.70 143.50 0.70 143.50 100,467.00
36839103 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/03/2016 B 1.00 285.00 1.00 295.00 100,762.00
36831553  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/04/2016 B 0.40 82.00 0.40 82.00 100,844.00
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Worked Worked Billed Billed

tndex Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount Hours Amount Cumulative
36834612  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 08/05/2016 B 1.50 1,027.50 1.50 1,027.50 101,871.50
36844894  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/05/2016 B 1.40 287.00 1.40 287.00 102,158.50
36855801 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/05/2016 B 2.00 1,.070.00 2.00 1,070.00 103.228.50
36860432 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/06/2016 B 1.20 642.00 1.20 642.00 103,870.50
36860229  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/07/2016 B 0.90 481.50 0.90 481.50 104,352.00
36844375  5441-Kufbeik, Amy 08/08/2016 B 260 533.00 260 533.00 104,885.00
36847713  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/08/2016 B 1.00 29500 1.00 295.00 105,180.00
36847900  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/08/2016 B 010 29.50 0.10 29.50 105,209.50




Proforma Aty: Silton, S.

10-PR-16-46

Matter #; 390086.000

Filed in District Court
State of Minnesota
1/10/2022 7:59 PM

Run Date: 2017-05-02

Bill Through: 2017-04-30 Proforma: 2858533 Page 15
Worked Worked Billed Billed
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36860304 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/08/2016 B 2.50 1,337.50 2.50 1,337.50 106,547.00
38338126 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/08/2016 B 070 206.50 0.70 206.50 106,753.50
36877391 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/09/2016 B 1.90 1,016.50 1.90 1,016.50 107,770.00
36877429 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/05/2016 B 0.70 374.50 0.70 374,50 108,144 50
36885744 5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/09/2016 B 1.60 328.00 1.60 328.00 108,472.50
36872407 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/10/2016 B 0.40 118.00 0.40 118.00 108,580.50
36872813 6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/10/2016 B 0,20 59.00 0.20 59.00 108,649.50
36877694  5433-Kane, Thomas 08102016 B 1.50 802.50 1.50 802.50 109,452.00
36886121 5441-Kutbeik, Amy 081012016 B 0.70 143.50 0.70 143.50 109,595.50
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Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount Hours Amount  Cumulative
38338128  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/10/2016 B 0.80 236.00 0.80 236.00 109,831.50
36872614  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/11/2016 B 0.30 88.50 0.30 88.50 109,920.00
366878213  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/11/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 110,187.50

36878278  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/11/2016 B 2.00 1,070 00 2.00 1,070.00 111,257.50

36886434  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 081172016 B 0.70 143.50 0.70 143.50 111,401.00

366894784  5435-Siiton, Steven 08/11/2016 B 2.30 1,150.00 2.30 1,150.00 112,551.00

36877386  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/12/2016 B 060 321.00 060 321.00 112,872.00

36826148  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/12/2016 B 0.70 374.50 0.70 374.50 113,246.50
36889131 5435-Silton, Steven 08/15/2016 B 4,00 2,000.00 4.00 2,000.00 115,246.50

36906646  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/15/2016 B (.80 164.00 .80 164.00 115,410.50
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36932388  5433-Kane, Thomas 0815/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 115,678.00
36889165  5435-Silton, Steven 08/16/2016 B 8.00 4,000.00 8.00 4,000.00 119,678.00
36906483  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/16/2016 B 2.50 512.50 2.50 512,50 120,190.50
36932407  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/16/2016 B 7.00 3,745.00 7.00 3,745.00 123,935.50
36907595  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/17/2016 B 0.50 147.50 0.50 147.50 124,083.00
36907806  6267-Rapoport, Edgar 08/118/2016 B 2.80 826.00 2.80 826.00 124,909.00
36913811 5441-Kuibeik, Amy 08/18/2016 B 1.60 328.00 1.60 328.00 125,237.00
38925403  5435-Silton, Steven 08/18/2016 B 4.20 2,100.00 4.20 2,100.00 127,337.00
36926237  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/18/2016 B 0.70 374.50 0.70 374,50 127,711.50
36924274  4958-Kolodny, Jefirey 08/19/2016 B 1.40 959.00 1.40 959.00 128,670.50
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36925413  5435-Silton, Steven 08/19/2016 B 5.40 2,700.00 540 2,700.00 131,370.50
36931463  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/19/2016 B 1.50 307.50 1.50 307.50 131,678.00
36925425  5435-Sillon, Steven 08/22/2016 B 2,30 1,150.00 2.30 1,150.00 132,828.00
36974696  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/22/2016 B 0.40 214.00 0.40 214.00 133,042.00
36974675  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/23/2016 B 1.20 642.00 1.20 642.00 133,684.00
36975074  4958-Kolodny, Jefirey 08/23/2016 B 0.80 548.00 0.80 548.00 134,232.00
38338129  5435-Silton, Steven 08/23/2016 B 3.50 1,750.00 3.50 1,750.00 135,982.00
38338130  5435-Sillon, Steven 08/23/2016 B 0.50 250.00 0.50 250.00 136,232.00
36942362  6070-Katkov, Steven 08/24/2016 B 1.00 425.00 1.00 425.00 136.657.00




10-PR-16-46 Filed in District Court

State of Minnesota
1/10/2022 7:59 PM

Proforma Aty: Silton, S. Matter #: 350086.000 Run Date: 2017-05-02
Bill Through: 2017-04-30 Proforma: 2858533 Page 12

Worked Worked Billed Billed
Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount Cumulative
36968601 5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/24/72016 B 1.00 205.00 1.00 205.00 136,862.00
36982664  5435-Silton, Steven 08/24/2016 B 6.50 3,250.00 6.50 3,250.00 140,112.00

36986752  6431-Bianco, Renee 08/24/2016 B 0.30 97.50 0.30 97.50 140,209.50
36968732  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/25/2016 B 0.70 143.50 0.70 143.50 140,353.00
36974379  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/25/2016 B 1.50 802.50 1.50 802.50 141,155.50

36975227  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 08/25/2016 B 2.20 1.507.00 2.20 1,507.00 142,662.50

36982666  5435-Silton, Steven 08/25/2016 B

5.30 2,650.00 5.30 2,650.00 145,312.50

36986764  6267-Rapopor, Edgar  08/25/2016 B 0.60 177.00 0.80 177.00 145,489.50




Proforma Aty: Silton, S.

10-PR-16-46

Matter #: 390086.000

Filed in District Court
State of Minnesota
1/10/2022 7:59 PM

Run Date: 2017-05-02

Biil Through: 2017-04-30 Proforma: 2858533 Page 20
Worked Worked Billed Billed

Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount Hours Amount  Cumulative
36972504 5582-Mistry, Armeen 08/2612016 B 4.60 1,288.00 460 1,288.00 146,777.50
36974385 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/26/2016 B 1.50 802.50 1.50 802.50 147,580.00
36974388 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/26/2016 B 0.90 481.50 0.90 481.50 148,061.50
36974393 5433-Kane, Thomas 0B/26/2016 B 1.50 802.50 1.50 802.50 148,864 .00
36975274 4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 08/26/2016 B 1.70 1,164.50 1.70 1,164 50 150,028.50
36974449 5433-Kane, Thomas 0Bf2712016 B 0.30 160.50 030 160.50 150,189.00
36996766 5582-Mistry, Armeen 08/28/12016 B 1.70 476.00 1.70 476.00 150,665.00
36967686 5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/26/2016 B 210 430.50 210 430.50 151,095.80




Proforma Aty: Silton, S.

10-PR-16-46

Matter #: 390086.000

Filed in District Court
State of Minnesota
1/10/2022 7:59 PM

Run Date: 2017-05-02

Bill Through: 2017-04-30 Proforma: 2858533 Page 21
Worked Worked Billed Billed

fndex Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative
368676808  6070-Katkov, Steven 08/29/2016 B 0.90 382.50 0.90 382,50 151,478.00
36979750  4958-Kolodny, Jeffrey 08/29/2016 B 0.30 205.50 0.30 205.50 151,683.50
36982709  5435-Sillon, Steven 08/29/2016 B 6.50 3,250.00 6.50 3,250.00 154,933.50
36993007 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/29/2016 B 0.40 214.00 0.40 214.00 155,147.50
36993047 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/29/2016 B 0.90 481.50 0.90 481.50 155,629.00
38338133 5433-Kane, Thomas 08/29/2016 B 0.90 481.50 0.90 481.50 156,110.50
36980067  495B-Kolodny, Jeffrey 08/30/2016 B 0.40 274.00 0.40 274.00 156,384.50
36981466  5441-Kulbeik, Amy 08/30/2016 B 1.70 348,50 1.70 348.50 156,733.00




Proforma Aty: Silton, S.

10-PR-16-46

Matter #: 390086.000

Filed in District Court
State of Minnesota
1/10/2022 7:59 PM

Run Date: 2017-05-02

Bill Through: 2017-04-30 Proforma: 2858533 Page 22
Worked Worked Billed Billed

Index Timekeeper Date Stat Description Hours Amount  Hours Amount  Cumulative
36982718  5435-Sillon, Steven 08/30/2016 B 8.50 4,250.00 8.50 4,250.00 160,983.00
36992948  5433-Kane, Thomas 08/30/2016 B 0.50 267.50 0.50 267.50 161,250.50
